
Lincoln High School

EVENT SCHEDULE

2013-2014

BOYS SWIMMING and DIVING VARSITY

Date Day Time H/AEvent/Opponent Location

12/10/13 Tuesday 4:30 PM AWAYDunlap/Glenwood/Southeast Dunlap

12/14/13 Saturday 1:00 PM HOMEJacksonville & Springfield Lincoln College

12/17/13 Tuesday 6:00 PM HOMECharleston & Southeast Lincoln College

12/21/13 Saturday 1:00 PM AWAYCapital Classic Eisenhower Pool

01/11/14 Saturday 1:00 PM AWAYPeoria Manual Relays Peoria

01/14/14 Tuesday 6:00 PM AWAYOlympia & Pontiac Pontiac

01/16/14 Thursday 6:00 PM AWAYMetamora & Olympia Olympia

01/18/14 Saturday 1:00 PM HOMEGlenwood/Charleston/Southeast Lincoln College

01/20/14 Monday 10:00 AM AWAYSHG Milestone Meet Eisenhower Pool

01/21/14 Tuesday 6:00 PM HOMEPeoria Manual Lincoln College

01/28/14 Tuesday 6:00 PM HOMEJacksonville Lincoln College

02/04/14 Tuesday 6:00 PM HOMEOlympia Lincoln College

02/08/14 Saturday 11:00 AM AWAYCS8 Meet Eisenhower Pool

02/13/14 Thursday 6:00 PM HOMEJ-ville Routt & Bloom. Cent. Cath. Lincoln College

02/22/14 Saturday TBA AWAYSectional TBA

02/28/14 Friday TBA AWAYState Finals Evanston

03/01/14 Saturday TBA AWAYState Finals Evanston
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